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Designer's Choice! Priced below appraised value. Luxury 4 bdrm 3 bath home
is quality throughout. Potential for high end vacation rental. Master suite
ensuite with a slate tile shower and granite vanity. Modern spacious kitchen
has beautiful quartz counters, huge island with wet bar, solid cherrywood
custom cabinets and stainless appliances. Kitchen leads into a spacious
dining rm with vaulted ceilings. Main floor has stunning natural slate floors
leading onto rich brown hardwood. Over 2600 sq ft of totally finished living
space. Expansive family rm has vaulted ceilings finished in tongue & groove
cedar, large bright windows and a cozy warm wood stove.2nd floor has two
bedrooms and a spa bath. 3/ 4 acre beautifully landscaped park-like yard with

mature trees, perennial gardens, 7ft fence. (id:6769)
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